
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

74 

75 

99 

44 

00 

73 

79 

Class 
s-SM 

s-SM 

s-SM 

s-SM 

s-SM 

s-SM 

s-SM 

Name 

Joe Crowell 
Case Crowell 
Mike Cottrell 
Thomas Hart 
Mark Cash 
Richard Martin 
James Brown 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

1:46.004 

1:45.933 

1:46.642 

1:46.794 

1:47.986 

1:49.984 

1:50.443 

Member_ID 

456140 

422499 

146846 

425723 

373379 

136578_1 

235199 

Region 

CCR 

CCR 

Atl 

SCR 

Atl 

Atl 

SCR 

Sponsor 

Eurotechnik / Ti-Speed / CL Brakes 

Eurotechnik / Ti-Speed / CL Brakes 

s e n t r y  b o d y  s h o p  /O P M  a u t o s p o r t s /D i r t y  S o u t h  W i n e .c o m . 

HART LAW 

Pombo Racing / ChinMotorsports.com 

martinatlanta 

SouthCoastMotorsports 

Make/Model 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda mx5 

Hometown 

Hendersonville NC 

Hendersonville NC 

Atlanta GA 

Summerville SC 

Kennesaw GA 

Beaufort SC 

Charleston SC 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

2  

OVERALL RACE TIME: 21:16.471 

28 SM/04 SM: WAIVE SARRC POINTS 

Printed: 8/2/2015 7:45:52 PM 

15-RQ-3466-S 

Carol Cone, Chief Steward / Mark Rothermel, Chair SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.673 

Avg. Speed 

85.211 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.933 

Best Speed 

86.319 

Best Lap by 

75 - Case Crowell 

 

Atlanta Region SCCA July Fry 2015 

GROUP 4: [SS] sm 

Saturday Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:07 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/25/2015 02:20 PM 

 OFFICIAL SECS 

SATURDAT


